Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Agnew - (1111477) - University of Aberdeen Performan - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts

2:30.52 434

2:32.95 414

2:33.16 412
2:33.40 410
2:33.80 407
2:33.90 406
2:33.91 406
2:34.17 404
2:34.23 403
2:34.50 401
2:39.44 365
2:44.89 330
2:45.16 328
2:46.19 322

2:46.92 318

2:53.54 283

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts
2:39.44 365
2:34.23 403
2:33.91 406

2:34.50 401

2:30.52 434
2:32.95 414
2:33.16 412
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Date

26/05/18
01/04/18
27/05/17
29/04/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
27/04/19
02/04/17
02/03/20
04/03/19
02/03/20
02/04/16
28/05/16
05/03/16
30/04/16
31/05/15

Date

02/03/20
02/03/20
27/04/19
04/03/19
26/05/18
01/04/18
27/05/17

Meet

North District Long Course Time Trials 2018
Scottish National Age Group Championships
North District Long Course Time Trials 2017
University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet
North District Age Group Championships
North District Age Group Championships
University of Aberdeen LC Age Group Open
Scottish National Age Group Championships
ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2

ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2

ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2
Scottish National Age Group Championships
North District Junior LC Time Trials

North District Age Group Championships
COAST Long Course Meet

City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet

Meet

ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2
ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2
University of Aberdeen LC Age Group Open
ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2
North District Long Course Time Trials 2018
Scottish National Age Group Championships

North District Long Course Time Trials 2017

Venue

Aberdeen
Tollcross

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Glasgow

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Sunderland

Venue

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Tollcross

Aberdeen
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Club Swam Under

Dyce

UoAPS

Dyce

UoAPS

Aberdeen Dol
Aberdeen Dol

UoAPS

UoAPS

Dyce
Dyce
Co Aberdeen
Aberdeen Dol
Aberdeen Dol
Co Aberdeen

Club Swam Under
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Dyce
Dyce
UoAPS

Dyce
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1
1
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1
1

1
1
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2:33.40
2:34.17
2:33.90
2:33.80
2:45.16
2:46.92
2:44.89
2:46.19
2:53.54
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29/04/17
02/04/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
28/05/16
30/04/16
02/04/16
05/03/16
31/05/15

University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet
Scottish National Age Group Championships
North District Age Group Championships

North District Age Group Championships

North District Junior LC Time Trials

COAST Long Course Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
North District Age Group Championships

City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Glasgow

Aberdeen

Sunderland

UoAPS

UoAPS

Aberdeen Dol
Aberdeen Dol
Aberdeen Dol
Co Aberdeen
Co Aberdeen

Aberdeen Dol
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